CERAMIC CAPACITORS
32www.exxelia.com info@exxelia.com Page revised 09/17
  Taping : dimensions
FEATURES
• Space saving with multiple capacitors in the same pack-
age
• NPO and X7R dielectrics
• Capacitance range: 4.7pF to 3.3nF

Insulation resistance @ 25°C under URC ≥ 50,000MΩ ≥ 20,000MΩ
Aging None ≤ 2.5% per decade hour
HOW TO ORDER
C4 N C 1.5nF 10% 100V
Series Dielectric Termination Capacitance Tolerance Rated voltage
C3 = 3 capacitors per array
C4 = 4 capacitors per array
E = NPO
N = X7R - Ag/Pd/Pt
Capacitance value in clear NPO:
±0.25pF (cap. value < 15pF)
±0.5pF (cap. value < 10pF)
±1pF (cap. value < 10pF)
±1% (cap. value ≥ 27pF)
±2% (cap. value ≥ 15pF)
±5% (cap. value ≥ 10pF)
±10% (cap. value ≥ 10pF)
±20% (cap. value ≥ 10pF)
X7R:
±5%
±10%
±20%
25V
50V
100V
200V
Intermediary
and higher voltages
available on request.
W Ag/Pd/Pt (RoHS)
C Ag + Ni + electrolytic Sn/Pb 95/5
CW Ag + Ni + electrolytic Sn (RoHS)
D Ag + Ni + electrolytic Sn/Pb 60/40
G Ag + Ni + Au
GW Ag + Ni + Au (RoHS)
C3N / C4N / C3E / C4E Series Capacitors Arrays
STANDARD RATINGS
Dielectric NPO X7R
Dielectric code E N
Min Capacitance value 4.7pF 100pF
Rated voltage (URC)
25V 680pF 33nF
50V 390pF 18nF
100V 270pF 6.8nF
200V 120pF 3.3nF
Capacitance values of each capacitor of the array are the same. They can be different upon request.
Available capacitance values:
NPO: E12, E24, E48, E96 (see page xx). Specifi c values upon request.
X7R: E6, E12, E24 (see page xx). Specifi c values upon request.
The above table defi nes the standard products, other components may be built upon request.
C3 SERIES C4 SERIES
DIMENSIONS in inches (mm)
Black lines: mechanical - Green lines: electrical
CERAMIC CAPACITORS
18www.exxelia.com info@exxelia.com Page revised 09/17
Taping : dimensions